‘WB21

Maximum Working Pressure : 20.5MPa / 3,000PSI

Catalog Number

WB2104

WB2106

WB2108

WB2112

WB2114

WB2116
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Compatible Fluid

Temperature Range : fluid

Temperature Range : ambient

Inner Tube

QOuter Cover

Reinforcement

<O

1 wire braid

€D

2 wire braids

20.5 9,000
20.5 9,000
20.5 9,000
20.5 9,000
20.5 9,000

20.5 9,000

wWB2104

61.5|256| 65
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61.5 6.30 160 0.67 1,000

61.5|748|190| 0.82 1,230

Water, Cement
0°C to 80°C (32°F to 176°F)
0°C to 70°C (32°F to 158°F)
Water Resistant Synthetic Rubber

Weather Resistant Synthetic Rubber
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